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No 1 JACQUET Julia (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:28.601

Pass 25 2:41.683 1 1:13.082 *

Pass 43 3:53.478 2 1:11.795 *

Pass 61 5:04.760 3 1:11.282 *

Pass 79 6:16.616 4 1:11.856

Pass 97 7:26.634 5 1:10.018 *

Pass 113 8:38.673 6 1:12.039

Pass 129 9:49.964 7 1:11.291

Pass 142 11:01.319 8 1:11.355

Pass 157 12:13.091 9 1:11.772

Pass 174 13:23.746 10 1:10.655

Pass 192 14:36.064 11 1:12.318

In 208 15:56.828 12 1:20.764

No 10 ROBLOT Sabrina (Rg=17)

Pass 14 1:47.300

Pass 31 3:03.977 1 1:16.677 *

Pass 49 4:20.073 2 1:16.096 *

Pass 67 5:36.972 3 1:16.899

Pass 86 6:52.085 4 1:15.113 *

Pass 104 8:07.222 5 1:15.137

Pass 121 9:22.894 6 1:15.672

Pass 137 10:38.275 7 1:15.381

Pass 154 11:54.468 8 1:16.193

Pass 170 13:09.840 9 1:15.372

Pass 187 14:25.342 10 1:15.502

Pass 203 15:39.884 11 1:14.542 *

No 13 PETIT Amandine (Rg=9)

Pass 17 1:55.218

Pass 33 3:11.239 1 1:16.021 *

Pass 51 4:26.977 2 1:15.738 *

Pass 68 5:39.699 3 1:12.722 *

In 87 6:55.282 4 1:15.583

Pass 110 8:29.211 5 1:33.929

Pass 126 9:41.546 6 1:12.335 *

Pass 140 10:53.669 7 1:12.123 *

Pass 156 12:06.014 8 1:12.345

Pass 172 13:17.453 9 1:11.439 *

Pass 189 14:28.773 10 1:11.320 *

In 205 15:45.851 11 1:17.078

No 14 HOFFMANN Aurelie (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:27.861

Pass 22 2:36.998 1 1:09.137 *

Pass 40 3:45.437 2 1:08.439 *

Pass 57 4:53.227 3 1:07.790 *

Pass 75 6:00.442 4 1:07.215 *

Pass 90 7:07.925 5 1:07.483

Pass 106 8:15.287 6 1:07.362

Pass 120 9:21.639 7 1:06.352 *

Pass 135 10:28.629 8 1:06.990

Pass 150 11:35.727 9 1:07.098

Pass 162 12:43.143 10 1:07.416

Pass 177 13:50.490 11 1:07.347

Pass 194 14:57.078 12 1:06.588

In 211 16:10.595 13 1:13.517

No 21 BESSON Elodie (Rg=8)

Pass 19 1:57.981

Pass 35 3:14.219 1 1:16.238 *

Pass 52 4:27.375 2 1:13.156 *

Pass 70 5:40.150 3 1:12.775 *

In 89 6:59.976 4 1:19.826

Pass 114 8:40.269 5 1:40.293

Pass 130 9:52.478 6 1:12.209 *

Pass 143 11:04.361 7 1:11.883 *

Pass 158 12:16.038 8 1:11.677 *

Pass 175 13:26.823 9 1:10.785 *

Pass 193 14:37.174 10 1:10.351 *

In 209 16:01.771 11 1:24.597

No 25 LAMOULIATTE Claire (Rg=10)

Pass 39 3:40.789

Pass 58 4:54.463 1 1:13.674 *

Pass 77 6:07.621 2 1:13.158 *

Pass 95 7:21.710 3 1:14.089

Pass 112 8:33.833 4 1:12.123 *

Pass 128 9:45.935 5 1:12.102 *

In 144 11:09.238 6 1:23.303

Pass 168 13:07.850 7 1:58.612

Pass 185 14:19.672 8 1:11.822 *

Pass 200 15:33.475 9 1:13.803

No 33 BORNE Anne-Carole (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:38.837

Pass 27 2:52.421 1 1:13.584 *

Pass 45 4:02.943 2 1:10.522 *

Pass 62 5:13.005 3 1:10.062 *

Pass 80 6:22.668 4 1:09.663 *

Pass 98 7:34.089 5 1:11.421

In 115 8:54.549 6 1:20.460

Pass 147 11:29.882 7 2:35.333

Pass 160 12:41.027 8 1:11.145

Pass 178 13:51.142 9 1:10.115

Pass 195 15:00.897 10 1:09.755
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No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:40.919

Pass 29 2:54.926 1 1:14.007 *

Pass 46 4:08.312 2 1:13.386 *

Pass 64 5:21.962 3 1:13.650

Pass 82 6:35.012 4 1:13.050 *

Pass 100 7:48.106 5 1:13.094

Pass 117 9:01.846 6 1:13.740

In 133 10:21.130 7 1:19.284

Pass 173 13:22.982 8 3:01.852

Pass 191 14:35.663 9 1:12.681 *

Pass 206 15:47.651 10 1:11.988 *

No 44 GALLET Amandine (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:45.136

Pass 30 3:00.635 1 1:15.499 *

Pass 48 4:14.921 2 1:14.286 *

Pass 66 5:29.180 3 1:14.259 *

Pass 84 6:41.536 4 1:12.356 *

Pass 103 7:54.585 5 1:13.049

Pass 118 9:07.073 6 1:12.488

Pass 132 10:20.947 7 1:13.874

Pass 149 11:34.485 8 1:13.538

Pass 164 12:46.505 9 1:12.020 *

Pass 181 13:59.735 10 1:13.230

Pass 198 15:11.689 11 1:11.954 *

No 51 VIEL Amelie (Rg=18)

Pass 18 1:55.549

Pass 36 3:16.645 1 1:21.096 *

Pass 55 4:37.269 2 1:20.624 *

Pass 73 5:57.127 3 1:19.858 *

In 96 7:21.765 4 1:24.638

Pass 131 10:12.995 5 2:51.230

Pass 148 11:34.433 6 1:21.438

Pass 167 12:55.007 7 1:20.574

Pass 184 14:15.918 8 1:20.911

Pass 201 15:35.048 9 1:19.130 *

No 52 WANHAM Margaux (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:19.413

Pass 20 2:24.361 1 1:04.948 **

Pass 37 3:29.171 2 1:04.810 *

Pass 54 4:33.930 3 1:04.759 *

Pass 69 5:39.975 4 1:06.045

Pass 85 6:44.850 5 1:04.875

In 102 7:54.258 6 1:09.408

Pass 145 11:21.631 7 3:27.373

Pass 159 12:25.749 8 1:04.118 *

Pass 176 13:30.041 9 1:04.292

Pass 190 14:34.192 10 1:04.151

In 204 15:43.863 11 1:09.671

No 56 ANDERSSON Nordhalle (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:23.683

Pass 21 2:31.136 1 1:07.453 *

Pass 38 3:39.084 2 1:07.948

Pass 56 4:45.886 3 1:06.802 *

Pass 72 5:53.983 4 1:08.097

Pass 91 7:10.320 5 1:16.337

Pass 107 8:17.635 6 1:07.315

Pass 122 9:25.294 7 1:07.659

Pass 136 10:33.311 8 1:08.017

Pass 152 11:40.700 9 1:07.389

Pass 165 12:49.011 10 1:08.311

Pass 180 13:57.151 11 1:08.140

Pass 197 15:03.839 12 1:06.688 *

No 69 DESREUX Sandrine (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:29.039

Pass 23 2:40.466 1 1:11.427 *

Pass 42 3:50.085 2 1:09.619 *

Pass 60 4:59.673 3 1:09.588 *

Pass 78 6:08.119 4 1:08.446 *

Pass 94 7:18.288 5 1:10.169

Pass 111 8:29.222 6 1:10.934

Pass 127 9:41.660 7 1:12.438

Pass 141 10:53.715 8 1:12.055

Pass 155 12:04.091 9 1:10.376

Pass 171 13:13.961 10 1:09.870

Pass 186 14:24.684 11 1:10.723

Pass 202 15:35.224 12 1:10.540

No 73 GARNIER Marlene (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:37.787

Pass 28 2:53.927 1 1:16.140 *

Pass 47 4:09.435 2 1:15.508 *

Pass 65 5:23.800 3 1:14.365 *

Pass 83 6:38.674 4 1:14.874

Pass 101 7:53.537 5 1:14.863

Pass 119 9:08.266 6 1:14.729

Pass 134 10:23.691 7 1:15.425

Pass 151 11:38.806 8 1:15.115

Pass 166 12:53.499 9 1:14.693

Pass 183 14:07.384 10 1:13.885 *

Pass 199 15:21.434 11 1:14.050

No 83 GOUDARD Jennifer (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:54.818

Pass 34 3:13.972 1 1:19.154 *

Pass 53 4:30.026 2 1:16.054 *

Pass 71 5:45.202 3 1:15.176 *

Pass 88 6:58.982 4 1:13.780 *
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No 83 GOUDARD Jennifer (Rg=13)

Pass 105 8:12.405 5 1:13.423 *

Pass 123 9:26.364 6 1:13.959

Pass 138 10:39.994 7 1:13.630

Pass 153 11:53.978 8 1:13.984

Pass 169 13:08.994 9 1:15.016

Pass 188 14:26.970 10 1:17.976

In 207 15:51.551 11 1:24.581

No 92 BENARD Julie (Rg=14)

Pass 9 1:31.570

Pass 26 2:45.236 1 1:13.666 *

Pass 44 3:59.194 2 1:13.958

Pass 63 5:13.831 3 1:14.637

Pass 81 6:27.644 4 1:13.813

Pass 99 7:41.245 5 1:13.601 *

In 116 9:01.198 6 1:19.953

Pass 146 11:25.240 7 2:24.042

Pass 161 12:41.703 8 1:16.463

In 182 14:04.591 9 1:22.888

No 121 MOPIN Emmanuelle (Rg=15)

Pass 15 1:48.519

Pass 32 3:04.854 1 1:16.335 *

In 50 4:26.054 2 1:21.200

Pass 74 5:57.401 3 1:31.347

Pass 92 7:12.605 4 1:15.204 *

Pass 109 8:27.201 5 1:14.596 *

Pass 125 9:40.955 6 1:13.754 *

In 214 17:12.042 7 7:31.087

No 124 REMY Gaelle (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:30.931

Pass 24 2:40.998 1 1:10.067 *

Pass 41 3:48.908 2 1:07.910 *

Pass 59 4:56.602 3 1:07.694 *

Pass 76 6:05.080 4 1:08.478

Pass 93 7:13.212 5 1:08.132

Pass 108 8:20.492 6 1:07.280 *

Pass 124 9:27.309 7 1:06.817 *

In 139 10:43.633 8 1:16.324

Pass 163 12:45.926 9 2:02.293

Pass 179 13:53.727 10 1:07.801

Pass 196 15:01.100 11 1:07.373


